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Health system attainment and performance in all Member States, ranked by eight measures

Member State

Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Andorra

taly
Jamaica

Japan

ATTAINMENT OF GOALS

Health

Level
(DALE)

168
102
84
10

Distribution

Responsiveness Fairness in
Level Distribution financial
contribution

181 - 182 172 =173 103 -104
136 117 173 =174
%0 -91 50 -52 74 =75
28 39 -42 33 -34

22123
105 =107

6

Overall
goal
attainment

183
86
99
17

Jordan
Kazakhstan

United Kingdom

84 - 86
90 - 91

United Republic of Tanzania
United States of America
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	日本の医療の現状�ー正確な医師数と医療費ー

